E
Features
■ OEM service
■ Cleaned by ultrasonic & pure water
■ Vacuum welding adopted
■ Specially designed for semiconductor, medical
technology and biotechnology engineering
■ Two level cleanliness: AP／MP

Installation type
Bottom mount (A) Back mount (ADC) Back mount with flange (BDC)
How to order
HCPG High Purity Pressure Gauge
  Code Size
1.5 1.5”
2 2”
  Code Installation type
A Bottom mount
ADC Back mount
BDC Back mount with flange
  Code Pressure range
Custom 0 to 350 bar
  Code Pressure connection
2N 1/4”NPT
2G 1/4”BSP(=G)
UNF 9/16”-18 UNF (M)
VM 1/4”VCR (M)
VF 1/4”VCR (F)
  Code Thread type
T Fixed thread
S Swivel thread
  Code Cleanliness level
AP AP
MP MP
HCPG 2 A 0⋯10bar UNF T AP Example: HCPG-2-A-0⋯10bar-UNF-T-AP
P.2P.1
-2-www.atlantis.tw